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P. bptlutt

Llurulrur!gnrd bhtr'

(urtrdtrurdnqnr{frtrufuuqruh' U.UtumnLp.;urtr

(ubbtrudnqnt{frtrurfuurqurh' {.9nq[ttlutr

(urtrdtrurdnrln{]r urtr4rutl' U. (urpnLplntttlutt

(ruLdLudnrlnr{frpupmnrqufi' 1u. CuhpurqlurL

<09" uqpfiflt 2021p.

durfp'l2:00

1. n(U39bluU-q<UqAF-2117" 6utbUu.rqnn{ rlngnUph qtrulfttt urnur2urpl1Lbpfi Lbplutlugrlurtr,

qtruhr.ur.ntlurtr tup4lnrtrptrbpfr huuuLnurmilurtr /dpgnUpf' up4lnrtrptrbpfr urrJ{nqhdurtr/ durufrtr.

uub4frurlp, Ua'I, uQI.Ul9I.> U'[, uh$trhh3u U'tI ptrl.lbpnrplnrbtrbpp uruhtfuutrr{tub dudlbunLbpntrl

tr bp ! ur1 urg p[ bL h u dur q ru rn ur ufu urL 2m ! n tdL bp p:

l.2.Uuutrutf hgLbnh u nur2ur pLqurb qLbpp.

2/tr

Uqputtpft
Utrr{rutnrdj

lru[uut
hruZt[.

chtt

9truthtr urnrulrunhbbnn ((( +nud)

U urutru[g ]t uhr[u! ntf p

ollurq ZhI, UnC

.Utrfrutup' U'lC <I.b3qn> u.Tlc nL$trhL3' U'UC <ghu

I.QI.,

U'TIQ

Unubg UU( UU<-n.f Unubg UU( uu<-nq- Unutrg UU( uu<-nq Unulg UU( uu<-nq
UnLUL

g UU(

1

Uqbmnlr 36600
30500 36600 38125 45750 30500 36600

z kPuLnl, fPPl
uurhnrn 160500

?

Lahruqhmwm 38250
25500 30600 25500 30600

4
UbauLnr 18000

10000 12000

5
Ptnnn$nnLI 39000

62500 75000 70000 84000

6
Plnpngnpd 3000

2083.33 2500 2333.33 1 6000

1,4-4[opuLuL 8000
13333.33 16000 13333.33 16000

8
Uqhnu 289500

209083.3: 250900 192839.17 231407 192839.17 231407

9
UqhnLn s000

4166.67 5000

10 hqnqpnqfl
ur.uhnm t200

1250 1500 1916.67 2300 1250 1500

l1 CurpurpLuuL!tu1

hL tputnnuLm s2s00
45000 54000 43500 52200



23333.33

9urfinrdf
dnLnhfrppn$nu$

uJtn

9ufinLd[
4fh[rypn$nu$ur

m

11500



40
Uqu.rn-ruqu.rn 38000

15000 18000 14750 17700

41 Pugur[uurppnL,
uu-rnoLurhL 1500

833.33 1000 1000 1200

42 Pugurfuurppnt,
uurnou.rrhtr 3000

2500 3000 3000 3600

43 UbdpLuliurtr
aranI 20750

6916.67 8300 4841.67 581 0

44 b8dpurLluitt

BBNI 5000

2500 3000 1750 2100

45
9urrhnuJh rnnhrn 22s00

15833.33 19000 12500 15000

46
9iurhnLdh rnnhr.n 5000

3166.67 3800 2500 3000 2666.67 3200

47
albqmnlt 27000

12500 15000 15000 18000

48
[-hdnluBBnL 1700

1000 r200 1000 1200

49
QbndulLur.h _?500

2500 3000 1250 1500

50 9LugfrnLdft
prnnhn 1059

JI
UqbmntrhLnnht r-20000

83333.33 1 00000 55000 66000

52 bnUup
66LIpuppr{ut!ur

tt 3000

2000 2400 3750 4500

42 nf pn66tlpupp{
urhlr LrurhnLd 500

35000 42000 1250 1500

54
ShLUh unLL$um 600

625 750

55
Unu.rBpnr 1400

666.67 800 583.33 700

56
flnaboLunnnL 2000

1666.67 2000 1650 1980

57 UrlnLf nLdfr

unLt$urun L500

1250 1500 1083.33 1300

5B
$hrmnh BnLnB 7000

5833.33 7000

59 9npu lntrrudtr
urlu fuoutrnrl 6000

5333.33 6400 5000 6000

60
9nrnur Lntrudtr 10000

7083.33 8500 10000 12000

ol 9npur LlnLurdtr

tuir.r.r fuourtrnLl 9600

11000 13200 12000 14400

o2
9nrau lrnLudtr 8000

5416.67 6500 6666.67 8000

63 91urti uqwt4ur
murLnhnnri 3000

1666.67 2000 2333.33 2800

64 91utr Lur4u14Lu

unurl-rnhnnil 5000

4000 4800 3500 4200

65 Onpdubnp

!btruupuLtuQur
tr 10000

6666.67 8000

bb Uqut4ur
uhnndurlno 2400

4000 4800

67 UquILu
n 3000

68 Pudurll
pf dItu!Lutr

2000

2000 2400 1333.33 1 600



16666.67

Opuf dbpf l$nq

1416.67



98 tLiLwugnrpurlfr
L hfrypnfiqumf

uoun 120000

80000 96000 82500 99000

99 LrurrnpfrnLdfr

ornnhn 3750

1250 1500 1000 1200

r00 1-'ur,npfrnLilfr

ornnhn 500

416.67 500

101

nnbLrud
30000

102 3-Fpnd-fufLnfitr
120000

18333.33 22000 49833.33 59800

r03 Ubpfrlbl prnnh4
12500

8333.33 10000 9583.33 11500

104 Pd2tiu!utr
uqhnm

(hpurLnl !uttl
hphtu'ahnu')

18000

r05 (bpuuL
15000

104166.67 r2500 10000 12000

106 €lnpngnprl
20000

7500 9000

107 €urgurfuurppnL
3000

2500 3000 3000 3600

108 1..'tur"npfrnLdlr

hhnnoouhn
12000

8333.33 10000 7333.33 BBOO

109 Uqnmullu.rtr

Elanr
2800

2083.33 2500

r10 Ubdpurl.lrutr

ralaNI
3000

3000 3600

111 l-,C€ phpbrt 120000 75000 90000

112 $f lnfuftintr 108000
50000 60000 54500 65400

113 9ufrnLdfr
hhnnopuhn

5000
5000 6000 4166.67 5000

114 Urlurppnr 12000 7500 9000 6500 7800

il5 6-Ppntl-2-rIbpf l-

fufLnfitr 139000
50000 60000 53916.67 64700

ilo $npilufitr 5000 4166.67 5000 3666.67 4400

117 nf fplrl bpbp 10000 7500 9000 66666.67 8000

118 Up6upfr
trhr.nnurLn

18000
15000 18000 14666.67 17600

119
9tufrnLdfr ln4frur 8000 6333.33 7600 5000 6000

120 hL4fr!umnplr
onlnra

10500
8750 r0500 7000 8400

121 lrulrnpfrnrtlI
ahnunuSurm

6000
4166.67 5000 4000 4800

122 Abmpffr puubp 20000
't6666.67 20000 16000 19200

123 (urppuhuunurQ
8000

20000 24000 16666.67 20000



124 (uppruhuurutl
trnrnu.rLbn

18000
't3333.33

1 6000 13333.33 16000

125 (LuppurhumurLl

Unrnurbbn
18000

10000 12000 7500 9000

126 nlvL-

qfigb1u14bhft4 80000
95833.33 115000 100000 120000

127 ufQpnfnpduLn
B ktl]btrnnn$

10000 5000 6000 6666.67 8000

128 PnpuppnL 2500 833.33 1000 650 780 550 660

129 Ufr!pnf npdLuLn

a tu.rbtrnnn$
12000

10000 12000 8333.33 10000

r30 UgbLnnLIunpf 
1 25000 18333.33 22000

131 9-

$ynLnpbLf ldbpo
puflluppnLfy
unLqghLtrfrdhrlp

I 83000

166666.67 20000c 183333.33 220000

132 rlf bpfrl bphp 20000 15000 18000 13333.33 't6000

1?? 9Luf nrLlfr

hhnnoouhn
5000

4166.67 5000 3666.67 4400

134 Lruupfrnrdfr
hhnnoouhn

5500
4166.67 5000 3666.67 4400

135 U6dpur!utr
|?}n}nI

5000
4166.67 5000 3250 3900

136 9urfrnLrlfr

uqbptlurLqutrrr
m

5000
4166.67 5000 4083.33 4900

1.3. Llpgnqpf hurLdtrurdnrln{Jr qnq,Jhg pLtrrupqrlbgfrtr trbptlulurg{ur6 qtrrulfrtr urnrx2LunqLbnn tr

unryJ nrLpnrd hutrdtrtldnqnqn npn2bg.

flpn2nrrl N21/7-3

Qufuprudftrtrbp11 ,13,14,23,25,27,30,31,32,33,35,36,40,43,44,45,46,49,51,55,56,57,59,6
4,68,69,70,71,72,73,74,76,78,79,90,92,99,90,92,99,105,106,109,113,114,116,117 ,119,119,12

0,121,122,125,129,130,132,133,134,135,136-h durun{ uUh4fruurp,, U'IIQ-frh dutlulhl
phtnptlurb riurutrur\|rg :

2nrrfinpurdfrLtrbp4,6,21,22,28,39,41,42,47 ,52,58,60,62,63,65,83,84,85,97,98,'100,102,103

,107,109,111,112,115,127-fr durunr{ <fdurq Zhi" U'tIC-hL dutrur2hlptrurprlurb rftuuhur\frg:

2urr.fnrpnrdfLLbp 9,12,17,18,20,81,128-h rlurun{ ..Lb3rtflo U'IIC-htr durhur2hl Lhurpiltub
tluuhur\frg:
2urrfrrupuidhh 2,15,34,37,38,50,67,77,87,91,93,94,95,96,107,104-h iluunr{ tlpgntlpp hunlurirhl

2\urlurgurb/qLur3|rh urnu2urp\ $rtrhlm qururdurnnr/:

2uqhupudftL 1-tluunr{ ufd*q ZhJu U'tIC-hL b <.Lb3qllo U'[C, turJrupud[trLt p

3,7,48,75,124-11 duunr{ ufd*q Zhiu h uUh4fruup' U'TIC-}rtr, prrlrrupudJrtr 8-h rlurunt{

,,Lb3VfIu U'tlC-bU h "h$trhh3,' U'TIC-|rh hprutllrphl tifrurdurtiurlifuur purtrur\urgntp3mtrhhpfr

/purhf np trhp\ur3 g{h1 hb hur{uruurp qtrurl}rtr urnur2urp\hhp/:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



6.2u{rrupurdfrtrtrbp 5,'10,16,19,24,26,29,53,54,61,66,86,89,110,123,126,131-h durun{

uUh4|ruurpu U'II, nfdurq Zhfu U'[, uohuf9h, u'rl, (Lb3qn' U'tI ph\hpntp3mbbhpfrtr hpur{rph1

qtthnh tnlurqhgtlurh 2mp2 prullu\gnrplnrbhhplr/prutth tn hhp\ur3urgtl[ htr hur]uurhru2tlurlfrtr

ebhpbs FurII&F qtnuSfrh urnur2urp\trhp/:

Frutrru[gnrplnrtrtrbpp mbnh \nrtrhtrub u/p ruqp]rft 21-htt durlp 12:00-Jrtr Qlnrpgub 14, u.327

hruugbnrrl: lrrluqbgr[ru6 qtrulfrtr unrugruplltrhpp rl]rtrltr tr2t[rut dtuilp t{unnl bp trutr nulup[b1
gnumnerarmbiotech@gmai Lcom f1. r[num[t:

I .2 l-r fr u m frtr tr bp ! tu h urtr btr urdn 1n {fr urtr 4ur dL bp p.

CtrrlnrL{q I npn2nrd [1nqd' 3, 4brl'0

(ruLdtr udn r1n {fr tr r-u fu urqur h' U. burrnnrplurtr

tl.$nqfLlulr

U. (upnrpnrt4ttttt

1u. Cuhptugtutt

UtrryurrILbp'

Puupmnrrlup'
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